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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred  Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2023  £                  22.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                    9.49 

PEOPLE AMZ Optimum Medical AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2023 -£                    9.49 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2023  £                  74.44 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2023 -£                    0.05 

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 210HC4JG5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  12.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2023  £                  13.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  25.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                187.91 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                139.60 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                    8.47 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  44.08 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  57.76 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                    7.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  33.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  75.74 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                119.96 

PEOPLE NDNA NATIONAL DAY NURS HUDDERSFIELD,  00021 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 09/05/2023  £                  59.85 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                189.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2023  £                  18.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                249.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  19.78 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2023  £                  11.76 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  46.76 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  39.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  45.80 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  32.02 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  31.98 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2023  £                112.97 
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PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023 -£                    3.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023  £                122.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/05/2023  £                127.45 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                146.08 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2023  £                119.36 

PEOPLE Prime Video Channels 353-12477661,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 27/05/2023  £                    6.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/05/2023  £                  95.62 

PEOPLE Prime Video Channels 353-12477661,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/05/2023 -£                    6.99 

PEOPLE FACEBK AXD2FQXES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2023  £                  49.03 

PEOPLE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/04/2023  £                  60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2023  £                  10.49 

PEOPLE MYQRCODE.COM SOFIA,  01700 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 16/05/2023  £                179.40 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2023  £                  60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  12.03 

PEOPLE OPLEX CAREERS KENT,  00060 8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/05/2023  £                  44.10 

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2023  £                160.50 

PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/05/2023  £                    7.50 

PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 05/05/2023  £                    7.50 

PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/05/2023  £                  15.00 

PEOPLE CANVA  I03769-15556378 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/04/2023  £                  10.99 

PEOPLE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/05/2023  £                  76.00 

PEOPLE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, TX 77043 7399
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc business services 10/05/2023  £                  75.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                274.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  34.30 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  19.99 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies
Cleaning, maintenance & 
janitorial services 10/05/2023  £                216.95 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2023  £                127.68 

PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/04/2023  £                    7.99 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023  £                  86.21 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                117.08 
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PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2023  £                107.17 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2023  £                140.04 

PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/05/2023  £                    7.99 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/05/2023  £                  53.50 

PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo,  7399
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc business services 04/05/2023  £             1,031.32 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  EMAGEENNCEE 35314369001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/05/2023  £                  25.00 

PEOPLE BKG BOOKING.COM HOTEL (888)850-3958,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 10/05/2023  £             1,829.80 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE NEWPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2023  £                  64.00 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE NEWPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2023  £                  64.00 

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 11/05/2023  £             1,031.92 

PEOPLE KLM AIRLINE 0741405454870 BEDFONT,  3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 10/05/2023  £                252.27 

PEOPLE KLM AIRLINE 0741405454871 BEDFONT,  3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 10/05/2023  £                323.46 

PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo,  7399
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc business services 04/05/2023 -£                639.99 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/05/2023  £                130.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2023  £                125.99 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2023  £                  25.00 

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2023  £                  46.75 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/05/2023  £                  60.95 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE NWL ESW WATER SER,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/05/2023  £                  95.80 

PEOPLE NWL ESW WATER SER,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/05/2023  £                  95.51 
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PEOPLE OUR HOME SHORT STAYS NORTHAMPTON,  00037 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/05/2023  £                429.60 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 18/05/2023  £                592.95 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 18/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS ML63765S5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                522.30 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/05/2023  £                356.95 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/05/2023  £                358.95 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2023  £                  53.50 

PEOPLE OUR HOME SHORT STAYS NORTHAMPTON,  00037 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/05/2023  £                429.40 

PEOPLE U HOLD THE KEY SEDGEFIELD,  5085
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 25/05/2023  £                189.96 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/05/2023  £                153.95 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/05/2023  £                  20.86 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2023  £                116.11 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2023  £                  77.24 

PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/05/2023  £                  38.98 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 24/05/2023  £                  16.29 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2023  £                  93.17 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  15.58 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  19.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2023  £                  16.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2023  £                  15.99 

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness K65EN3IS5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2023  £                  36.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2023  £                  13.99 

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/05/2023  £                  74.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2023  £                  78.02 

PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services
Programming, data processing & 
system design 09/05/2023  £                  12.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2023  £                  97.70 
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PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/05/2023  £                    4.00 

PEOPLE Zettle_ The Old Saddlers Northallerton,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2023  £                  90.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVERS TACHOGRAPH W SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/05/2023  £                  19.00 

PEOPLE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT LIMI FOLKESTONE,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 12/05/2023  £                  26.45 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                200.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                200.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/05/2023  £                320.00 

PEOPLE GP SUPPLIES LTD LONDON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 15/05/2023  £                  42.24 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVERS TACHOGRAPH W SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/05/2023  £                  19.00 

PEOPLE WWW.LICENCECHECK.CO.UK INTERNET,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 18/05/2023  £                720.00 

PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/05/2023  £                  22.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  24.80 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/05/2023  £                300.00 

PEOPLE GP SUPPLIES LTD LONDON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 15/05/2023 -£                  42.24 

PEOPLE FIRSTAID4LESS POOLE,  5046
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies

Misc commercial machines 
equipment 24/05/2023  £                  57.54 

PEOPLE ZETTLE_ ACTIONS LIMITE SUNDERLAND,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/05/2023  £                650.00 

PEOPLE Mol Jeka Industriele Effi 31243523521,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/05/2023  £                303.96 

PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/05/2023  £                  83.24 

PEOPLE TT2 LTD WALLSEND,  4784 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Toll and bridge fees 13/05/2023  £                    4.40 

PEOPLE Twinkl Sheffield,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 23/05/2023  £                101.88 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2023  £                    7.37 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2023  £                  51.80 

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 9Y5D44IH5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2023  £                  41.75 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2023  £                  26.04 

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 357RS43K5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  62.65 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                    9.43 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2023  £                  23.92 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK ZN2ID6HU5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/05/2023  £                    9.78 

PEOPLE SQ  DURHAM HENS LIMITED Bishop Auckla,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/04/2023  £                  55.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2023  £                  90.81 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2023 -£                    6.25 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk TP7AE0DW5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/05/2023  £                    6.56 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                    6.49 

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/05/2023  £                    4.80 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  36.97 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  JUSTADDCAKE 35314369001,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 09/05/2023  £                  33.06 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SCHOOL RUN SCH 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 09/05/2023  £                770.11 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2023  £                  37.83 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  27.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2023  £                    6.90 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2023  £                  20.64 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2023  £                    9.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2023  £                  63.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2023  £                  38.80 

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/05/2023  £                  49.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  16.70 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  32.28 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2023  £                179.31 

PEOPLE MOBILE PC TECH DARLINGTON DL,  7379 Computer Equipment & Services Computer maintenance & repair 24/05/2023  £                260.00 

PLACE PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services
Courier services / freight 
forwarders 26/05/2023  £                103.06 

PLACE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 03/05/2023  £                  31.96 

PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK,  7392 Professional Services
Consultants & public relation 
services 03/05/2023  £                180.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/05/2023  £                130.00 
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PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK,  7392 Professional Services
Consultants & public relation 
services 17/05/2023  £                120.00 

PLACE WWW.CPAG.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 22/05/2023  £                214.99 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/05/2023  £                130.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/05/2023  £                130.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/05/2023  £                130.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2023  £                    6.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2023  £                  12.79 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2023  £                  23.88 

PLACE AMZ iBeeasy AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023 -£                  23.88 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  19.79 

PLACE REFUGEE-HOST-SUPPORT DROITWICH,  00090 8641 Leisure Activities
Civic, social & fraternal 
associations 28/04/2023  £                  80.00 

PLACE PEACOCK STORES DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/05/2023  £                    6.70 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/05/2023  £                  88.40 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/05/2023  £                491.56 

PLACE PREMIER INN STOCKTON ON T,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/05/2023  £                268.60 

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023  £                    6.90 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023  £                  68.27 

PLACE BAKER STREET KITCHEN MIDDLESBROUGH,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/05/2023  £                104.05 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                    5.20 

PLACE PAYPAL  COUNTERPOIN 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 18/05/2023  £                    5.10 

PLACE Amazon Prime EO8DL4RZ5 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/05/2023  £                    8.99 

PLACE GOVERNMENT EVENTS COVENT GARDEN,  00029 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 23/05/2023  £                538.80 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/05/2023  £                  12.00 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/05/2023  £                    5.00 

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943
Office Stationery, Equipment and 
Supplies

Stationery & office supplies 
stores 26/05/2023  £                  29.98 

PLACE RAMSIDE HALL HOTEL CARRVILLE,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2023  £                204.90 

PLACE BUTLINS HOLIDAYS HEMEL HEMPSTE,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/05/2023  £             1,417.00 

PLACE DBC REGISTRARS DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2023  £                110.00 

PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/05/2023  £                534.90 
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PLACE CURRYS BUSINESS BURY,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/05/2023  £                188.38 

PLACE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2023 -£                  13.99 

PLACE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2023 -£                  13.98 

PLACE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2023 -£                  13.99 

PLACE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2023 -£                  13.99 

PLACE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2023 -£                  13.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2023  £                118.83 

PLACE SQ  FIELD AND FODDER Durham,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2023  £                  30.00 

PLACE SQ  TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS TEA Bearpark,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 29/04/2023  £                  21.50 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 0K7O18TR5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/05/2023  £                  11.99 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/05/2023  £                    2.00 

PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7997 Leisure Activities
Member clubs, sport, recreation 
& golf 01/05/2023  £                  31.96 

PLACE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 01/05/2023  £                195.20 

PLACE SHOE ZONE DARLNGTN 1744,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 01/05/2023  £                    9.99 

PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7997 Leisure Activities
Member clubs, sport, recreation 
& golf 04/05/2023  £                  63.92 

PLACE Shawarma Time Darlington,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 04/05/2023  £                  35.00 

PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL STOCKTON,  7929 Leisure Activities
Bands, orchestras & misc 
entertainment 04/05/2023  £                  12.60 

PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2023  £                  11.59 

PLACE SUMUP   1ST STOP PARTY SH DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/05/2023  £                  16.73 

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/05/2023  £                181.69 

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 05/05/2023  £                  73.70 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2023  £                160.89 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2023  £                  30.75 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2023  £                  22.49 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2023  £                  26.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                    2.49 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  52.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  22.49 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  47.48 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/05/2023  £                  48.00 
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PLACE SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/05/2023  £                  64.99 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/05/2023  £                    5.00 

PLACE Eden Grange Fishery county durham,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE Kaspa's Desserts Darlingt Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 14/05/2023  £                  16.00 

PLACE Kaspa's Desserts Darlingt Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/05/2023  £                    9.95 

PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                  35.37 

PLACE Shawarma Time Darlington,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 14/05/2023  £                  13.50 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                  88.18 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2023  £                    7.39 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/05/2023  £                114.99 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/05/2023  £                  14.99 

PLACE Darlington Railway Athlet Darlington,  7997 Leisure Activities
Member clubs, sport, recreation 
& golf 15/05/2023  £                    2.20 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2023  £                146.23 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 16/05/2023  £                  41.45 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 16/05/2023  £                157.92 

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/05/2023  £                  29.30 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 17/05/2023 -£                  10.00 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 17/05/2023  £                    2.45 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2023  £                  52.46 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 18/05/2023  £                  89.25 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 18/05/2023  £                119.96 

PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 19/05/2023  £                179.00 

PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2023  £                  40.60 

PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/05/2023  £                    6.36 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2023  £                112.96 

PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 22/05/2023  £                119.99 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2023  £                    1.79 

PLACE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2023  £                  24.34 

PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2023  £                  17.11 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2023  £                  67.47 
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PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/05/2023  £                    2.36 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 17/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE COSTA COFFEE 43011299 DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 24/05/2023  £                    7.35 

PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 24/05/2023  £                  72.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2023  £                889.35 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/05/2023  £                  57.03 

PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2023  £                    5.75 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 26/05/2023  £                  48.97 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2023  £                  20.69 

PLACE CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME NEWCASTLE,  7991 Leisure Activities
Tourist attractions and 
exhibitions 29/05/2023  £                    3.80 

PLACE DARLINGTON ANGLING CEN DARLINGTON,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 29/05/2023  £                  70.00 

PLACE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE F NEWCASTLE,  7991 Leisure Activities
Tourist attractions and 
exhibitions 29/05/2023  £                  21.36 

PLACE PPOINT_ TAN GAGZ LTD 3504 DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 29/05/2023  £                    5.00 

PLACE Shawarma Grill House Newcastle upo,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 29/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325059,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 29/05/2023  £                  64.17 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services
Consultants & public relation 
services 26/05/2023  £                159.00 

PLACE ASSA ABLOY LIMITED West Midlands,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/05/2023  £                  44.99 

PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 30/05/2023  £                170.00 

PLACE PERSIAN COTTAGE CLEVELAND,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 28/05/2023  £                  40.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2023  £                750.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2023  £                150.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/04/2023  £                378.25 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/04/2023  £                364.65 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2023  £                  39.43 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2023  £                100.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/05/2023  £                312.07 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/05/2023  £                144.81 
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PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/05/2023  £             1,750.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/05/2023  £             1,200.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/05/2023  £             1,200.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/05/2023 -£             1,200.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/05/2023  £                469.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/05/2023  £                    5.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/05/2023  £                  95.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/05/2023  £                100.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/05/2023 -£                381.50 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/05/2023  £                  65.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/05/2023  £                378.00 

PLACE VESTA   VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 05/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/05/2023  £                  74.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                100.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2023  £                380.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/05/2023  £                451.79 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/05/2023  £                136.64 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/05/2023  £             1,750.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/05/2023  £                588.00 
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PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/05/2023  £                  45.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/05/2023  £                  55.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/05/2023  £                505.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2023  £                700.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/05/2023  £                106.05 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/05/2023  £                101.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/05/2023  £                  80.00 

PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/05/2023  £                315.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2023  £                750.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/05/2023  £                614.98 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/05/2023  £                  60.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/05/2023  £                  30.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/05/2023  £                250.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 16/05/2023  £                124.10 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/05/2023  £                124.42 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 17/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/05/2023  £                  12.50 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/05/2023  £             1,237.50 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 18/05/2023  £                  10.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2023  £                150.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2023 -£                250.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2023  £             1,400.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/05/2023  £                348.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/05/2023  £                206.55 
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PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2023  £                    5.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/05/2023  £                191.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/05/2023  £                315.00 

PLACE SHELTER TRADING LTD LONDON,  00019 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 22/05/2023  £                108.00 

PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/05/2023  £                  20.00 

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 23/05/2023  £                  17.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/05/2023 -£                100.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/05/2023  £                  23.50 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/05/2023  £                  47.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/05/2023  £                  47.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/05/2023  £             2,100.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/05/2023  £                491.30 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/05/2023  £                569.50 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2023  £                  16.00 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/05/2023  £                  18.25 

PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/05/2023  £                  25.00 

PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/05/2023  £                  50.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/05/2023  £                350.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/05/2023  £             1,400.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/05/2023  £                700.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/05/2023  £                  49.80 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/05/2023  £             1,750.00 

PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/05/2023  £                315.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/05/2023  £                  87.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/04/2023  £                  26.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2023  £                  12.90 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2023  £                  48.73 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 03/05/2023  £                  99.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  14.20 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  14.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  39.93 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  23.93 

PLACE PAYPAL  JUSTADDCAKE 35314369001,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 28/04/2023  £                  54.95 

PLACE PAYPAL  STARCUTOUTS ST 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2023  £                426.60 

PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 28/04/2023  £                  75.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  49.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  24.40 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  34.25 

PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 02/05/2023  £                  14.99 

PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/05/2023  £                123.16 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/05/2023  £                125.20 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                  72.19 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                    5.68 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                  41.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                    5.28 

PLACE AMZ Jiyalinks AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2023 -£                  19.59 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/05/2023  £                    7.00 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/05/2023  £                    4.50 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/05/2023  £                    6.59 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK EI3F648C5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2023  £                  18.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  49.99 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/05/2023  £                  69.95 

PLACE CLEANCARE FABRICS DARLINGTON,  7216 Cleaning Services and Supplies Dry cleaners 10/05/2023  £                  42.00 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/05/2023  £                  33.50 

PLACE THE OLD YARD TAPAS BAR DARLINGTON DL,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/05/2023  £                200.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/05/2023  £                  17.91 
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PLACE ZETTLE_ FALAFEL FELLA DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/05/2023  £                100.00 

PLACE BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2023  £                129.99 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/05/2023  £                  16.25 

PLACE SANTORINI DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 12/05/2023  £                150.00 

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                    9.65 

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2023  £                  35.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2023  £                  77.94 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                    4.99 

PLACE ZORO UK LONDON,  5072
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies

Hardware Equipment & 
Suppliers 17/05/2023  £                  26.79 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2023  £                  14.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2023  £                  54.94 

PLACE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 28/04/2023  £                245.00 

PLACE WWW.ASDA-PHOTO.CO.UK HAVANT PO9,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 28/04/2023  £                    4.50 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 03/05/2023 -£                245.00 

PLACE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/05/2023  £                245.00 

PLACE TOAST LETTINGS DURHAM,  00011 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2023  £                560.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2023  £                  11.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/05/2023  £                183.95 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk G16VA5965 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/04/2023  £                  48.55 

PLACE FACEBK  P8F48Q3QH2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/05/2023  £                  32.08 

PLACE XL DISPLAYS LTD PETERBOROUGH,  00026 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/05/2023  £                  99.60 

PLACE THE NATIONAL ARCHIVES RICHMOND SURR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/05/2023  £                118.80 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  14.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2023  £                  31.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2023  £                  32.55 

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/05/2023  £                  28.73 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD BARNA BARNARD CASTL,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2023  £                  16.00 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc business services 03/05/2023  £                298.00 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/05/2023  £             1,559.00 

PLACE PHOENIX PRECISION   ASSOC WICKFORD,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 18/05/2023  £                  77.95 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc business services 18/05/2023  £                298.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2023  £                  19.99 

PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE,  5111
Office Stationery, Equipment and 
Supplies Stationery & office supplies 23/05/2023  £                348.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2023  £                    9.99 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943
Office Stationery, Equipment and 
Supplies

Stationery & office supplies 
stores 25/05/2023  £                151.07 

PLACE eBay O 23-09990-55601 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/04/2023  £                    5.15 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/04/2023  £                  37.99 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/04/2023  £                  64.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                    2.85 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2023  £                  69.98 

PLACE SP KINGSWATERLOGIC WOLVERHAMPTON,  00109 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                355.00 

PLACE WWW.WILDCARE.CO.UK MORETON-IN-MA,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 03/05/2023  £                  89.66 

PLACE eBay O 27-10012-18653 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/05/2023  £                    3.49 

PLACE TRP7 Ltd Esher,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2023  £             1,980.00 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2023  £                  75.98 

PLACE TRP7 Ltd Esher,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2023 -£                432.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2023  £                  14.63 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/05/2023  £                  36.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/05/2023  £                  36.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/05/2023  £                  36.00 

PLACE WWW.HEALEYANDLORD.CO.U INTERNET,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 12/05/2023  £                124.30 

PLACE JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD LONDON,  8641 Leisure Activities
Civic, social & fraternal 
associations 15/05/2023  £                  54.00 
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PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/05/2023  £                  33.80 

PLACE WWW.WINDOWOPENERS.CO.UK TODDINGTON,  5072
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies

Hardware Equipment & 
Suppliers 22/05/2023  £                  53.82 

PLACE FENCE UK SHEFFIELD,  5085
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/05/2023  £                457.20 

PLACE IET PUBLICATION STEVENAGE,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 28/05/2023  £                  45.50 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/05/2023  £                  24.99 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/05/2023  £                  24.99 

PLACE DIP-SLIDES.COM GLENROTHES,  00062 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/05/2023  £                  99.82 

PLACE eBay O 20-10111-34617 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/05/2023  £                    5.60 

PLACE eBay O 20-10111-49411 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/05/2023  £                    2.85 

PLACE ERIKS IND SERVICES MIDDLESBOROUG,  5085
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 30/05/2023  £                  33.12 

PLACE ERIKS IND SERVICES MIDDLESBOROUG,  5085
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 30/05/2023  £                  33.12 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 30/05/2023  £                  36.00 

PLACE WWW.SAFESOL.CO.UK CLYDEBANK,  00811 5169
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Chemical products 30/05/2023  £                302.16 

PLACE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP 0345 246 0488,  7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 05/05/2023  £                115.00 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/05/2023  £                  26.58 

PLACE giffgaff London,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 21/05/2023  £                    6.00 

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 24/05/2023  £                  54.75 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2023  £                  24.95 

PLACE SIMON SINEK INC WWW.SIMONSINE, NY 10023 8299 Training and Educational Schools 03/05/2023  £                299.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  32.97 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk NA3HE5DX5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/05/2023  £                340.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk OH1DH6UX5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/05/2023  £                  39.98 

PLACE INTERWEAVE TEXTILES ELLAND,  00059 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/05/2023  £                146.16 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2023  £                  89.90 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2023  £                  38.37 

RESOURCES FACEBK  DVUFTPT2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2023  £                700.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                  23.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK  KCVUBQ73J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/05/2023  £                700.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2023  £                275.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2023  £                  19.98 
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RESOURCES FACEBK  TDNZ4QP3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/05/2023  £                696.03 

RESOURCES FACEBK  LHLR5QP2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/05/2023  £                700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK  HGBCQQ33J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/05/2023  £                  14.62 

RESOURCES FACEBK  54Y4HQX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/05/2023  £                700.00 

RESOURCES BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2023  £                  86.18 

RESOURCES BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2023  £                  43.98 

RESOURCES FACEBK  CM4TDRK3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/05/2023  £                700.00 

RESOURCES LOCKMONSTER 35314369001,  5072
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies

Hardware Equipment & 
Suppliers 26/05/2023  £                241.50 

RESOURCES eBay O 08-10117-68426 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/05/2023  £                  49.77 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 02/05/2023  £                461.00 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 10/05/2023  £                139.00 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 24/05/2023  £                783.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk VI5CQ3DK5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2023  £                  26.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                  35.98 

RESOURCES HIPPODROME BAR PARKGATE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/05/2023  £                    8.30 

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/05/2023  £                    4.80 

RESOURCES FACEBK  L5QJGPT7F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/04/2023  £                213.24 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                170.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/05/2023  £                    7.45 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/05/2023  £                  39.00 

RESOURCES WWW.CIPR.CO.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/05/2023  £                150.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2023 -£                  39.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2023 -£                    7.45 

RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9080505424 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/05/2023  £                  63.25 

RESOURCES FACEBK  YRDSSQF7F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/05/2023  £                391.17 

RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9089918154 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/05/2023  £                118.40 

RESOURCES ONE4ALL HERTFORDSHIRE,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/05/2023  £                  50.99 

RESOURCES CONSULATE GENERAL POLAND MANCHESTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2023  £                  45.00 

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/05/2023  £                    7.18 

RESOURCES BIN SHOP RETFORD,  5085
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 
Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/05/2023  £                167.59 
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RESOURCES Amazon Prime BF0NC3I95 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/05/2023  £                    8.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2023  £                  60.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2023  £                    9.98 

RESOURCES High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/05/2023  £                222.25 

RESOURCES BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON,  00044 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/05/2023  £                712.00 

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2023  £                260.00 

RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 23/05/2023  £                236.25 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 0T25V9P05 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2023  £                    6.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 3F4PW1RP5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2023  £                    9.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                  15.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023  £                  11.97 

RESOURCES AMZ UKPaperbackshop 012-85712917,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2023 -£                  22.97 

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon Business UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023 -£                  11.97 

RESOURCES AMZ Jellysub AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023 -£                  15.98 

RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS OF4F45I65 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2023  £                  39.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness SH4XW6IB5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2023  £                  12.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness GC99M44L5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2023  £                  12.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 8U77L5G35 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2023  £                  22.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2023  £                108.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2023  £                  12.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2023  £                    8.00 

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 17/05/2023  £                  60.45 

RESOURCES eBay O 22-10063-17135 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/05/2023  £                  12.75 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness X268S5A25 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2023  £                  11.97 

RESOURCES THE BOOKSELLER LONDON,  00013 5815 #N/A #N/A 18/05/2023  £                178.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2023  £                  15.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 3C0Y07CI5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2023  £                    7.99 

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services
Courier services / freight 
forwarders 25/05/2023  £                  31.82 

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services
Courier services / freight 
forwarders 25/05/2023  £                  29.87 
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RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services
Courier services / freight 
forwarders 25/05/2023  £                  14.39 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness TT0IU0VT5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2023  £                  11.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2023  £                  74.63 
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